
Whole Fruit & Small Coffee 
(80 to 170 Cals)    Add $4.59

Hashbrown & Small Coffee 
(480-670 Cals)                   Add $5.19

TASTY SIDES
Add extra egg
Add toast
Add bacon 
Add cheese
Upgrade to a Bagel 
Hashbrowns

MAKE IT A COMBO $1.50
$1.79
$1.99
$1.99
$1.29
$2.49

2 eggs, 2 bacon, 
2 potato patties, 
toast 

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, mayo, 
Texas toast

Egg & Cheese
Breakfast 
Sandwich 

Egg, cheese, 
English muffin

Breakfast 
Egg Wrap

12' tortilla, 
scrambled egg, 
hash brown

Big 
Breakfast

$9.49     640 cals

$6.69     370 cals$5.69         330 cals

$5.39     630 cals

4321

Sunrise Breakfast 
Bagel with Bacon  

Egg, bacon, Swiss 
cheese, tomato, plain 
bagel

Western 
Omelet

Ham, pepper, 
onion, Texas toast

Toasted Bagel

$7.69               620 cals $6.59     310 cals

8765

With butter
$3.39   340 cals
 

With  Cream  Cheese
$3.79  370 cals

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.  
 A $0.50 cent surcharge is added to the prices above for the reusable containers. Return your container to a Friendlier bin & scan the QR code to receive your refund.
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Mediterranean
Wrap

Hummus, scrambled 
tofu, tomato, whole 
wheat tortilla
$5.59           220 cals

Mushroom 
Omelet

Mushroom, tomato, 
cheese, Texas toast

$6.19          270 cals



Side Salad & Sparkling Water     (50 cals)
Add $6.09
Small Fries & Reg Fountain Drink (620-730 cals)
Add $6.79
Poutine & Reg Fountain Drink   (720 -860 cals)
Add $8.89

 

4oz  meat patty, lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, on a 
toasted burger bun

Chicken Tenders
3pcs seasoned 
crispy chicken 
tenders

Crispy Chicken Burger
Seasoned crispy chicken, 
lettuce, tomato, mayo

Seasoned Grilled 
Chicken Burger
Seasoned grilled chicken, 
lettuce, tomato, mayo

Quarter-Pound Burger

Loaded Black Bean 
Burger

Black bean patty, lettuce, 
tomato, pickle, mayo

$7.99     380 cals

Crispy Buffalo Chicken 
Wrap & Bacon
Crispy breaded chicken 
strips, bacon strips, lettuce, 
hot sauce

$9.49    320 cals

Grilled Cheese
Swiss and cheddar 
grilled cheese 
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42

5

1

6 7 TASTY SIDES
French Fries Reg
French Fries Lg
Onion Rings
Poutine
Add bacon 
Add cheese
Gravy

MAKE IT A COMBO

$5.69   470 cals

$4.69
$5.69
$6.39
$8.49
$1.99
$1.99
$1.09

cals
460
550
460
720
70

110
40

$8.49     420 cals $7.99     470 cals$8.19     490 cals

$8.49     320 cals

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.
A $0.50 cent surcharge is added to the prices above for the reusable containers. Return your container to a Friendlier bin & scan the QR code to receive your refund.
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Spiced Black Bean 
Wrap
Spiced black beans, 
cheese, tortilla

$8.29     280 cals
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