

D Big	Mediterrane	VECTOR	Breakfast		
Breakfast	Wrap		Egg Wrap		
2 eggs, 2 bacon,	Hummus, scramble		12' tortilla, EXAMPLE		
2 potato patties,	tofu, tomato, whole		scrambled egg,		
toast	wheat tortilla		hash brown		
\$9.49 640 cals	\$5.59 220 ca	ls \$6.19 270 cals	\$5.39 630 cals		

Eag & Cheese Sunrise Breakfast Sector





5 Breakfast Sandwich Egg, cheese, English muffin		Eg ch	Bagel with Baco g, bacon, Swiss eese, tomato, pla	on V Ham,	Western OmeletHam, pepper, onion, Texas toast		Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, Texas toast	
\$5 .	69 330 cal	s \$7.6	620 cals	\$ \$6.59	310 cals	\$6.69	370 cals	
9 Toasted Bagel With butter \$3.39 340 cals		MAKE IT A COMBO			TASTY SIDESAdd extra egg\$1.50			
		Whole Fruit & Small (80 to 170 Cals)		ee Add \$4.59 Add bacon Add cheese		\$1.79 \$1.99 \$1.99		
	With Cream (\$3.79 370 cals		Hashbrown & Small (480-670 Cals)	Coffee Add \$5.	Upgra	de to a Ba	\$1.99 igel \$1.29 \$2.49	

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary. A \$0.50 cent surcharge is added to the prices above for the reusable containers. Return your container to a Friendlier bin & scan the QR code to receive your refund.



Loaded Black Bean Burger

Black bean patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, mayo

\$7.99 **380** cals



Swiss and cheddar grilled cheese

\$5.69 470 cals

5

Quarter-Pound Burger

4oz meat patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles, on a toasted burger bun

420 cals **\$8.49**

6 Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wrap & Bacon Crispy breaded chicken strips, bacon strips, lettuce, hot sauce

\$9.49

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary. A \$0.50 cent surcharge is added to the prices above for the reusable container to a Friendlier bin & scan the QR code to receive your refund.

GRLL HOUSE grill station



Spiced Black Bean Wrap

Spiced black beans, cheese, tortilla

\$8.29 **280** cals

320 cals



Crispy Chicken Burger

Seasoned crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo

490 cals \$8.19



Seasoned Grilled Chicken Burger

Seasoned grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo

320 cals **\$8.49**



Chicken Tenders

3pcs seasoned crispy chicken tenders

470 cals \$7.99

MAKE IT A COMBO

Side Salad & Sparkling Water Add \$6.09

Add \$6.79

Add \$8.89

TASTY SIDES

French Fries Reg French Fries Lg Onion Rings Poutine Add bacon Add cheese Gravy

(50 cals)

Small Fries & Reg Fountain Drink (620-730 cals)

Poutine & Reg Fountain Drink (720 -860 cals)

	cals
\$4.69	460
\$5.69	550
\$6.39	460
\$8.49	720
\$1.99	70
\$1.99	110
\$1.09	40